Shoebox / Parking lot lighting
Power: 100W - 300W
PLB Series
LED Area Light
200+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
20,000+Projects Successfully Installed
Innovative & Tailored

2 2 2 2
Important Note! The provided information is solely for reference; the o�icial measurement report holds higher authority.
Ordering Information
Photometry & Illuminance Diagram
Brackets Installation Options
Type A
Slipfitter
(Φ40mm)
Type A
Slipfitter
(Φ76mm)
Type A
Slipfitter
(Φ60mm)
Type B
Adjustable
Arm Mount
Type D
Slide & Lock
Mount
Type E
Square Pole
Mount
Type F
Round Pole
Mount
Type G
Trunnion
Mount
Suitable for di�erent installation scenarios, quickly adapt to the needs of the project. Convenient
and Flexible.
T402  90°X150°
AOK - - - - - - - -
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS TYPE OF SENSOR CCT&CRI DISTRIBUTION MOUNT HOUSING OPTIONS
100W NV=100-277V A2=2835 00=Without Sensor 2770=2700K 70CRI T401(110*155°) BK=Black 10KV SPD
150W HV=200-480V A5=5050 PH=Photocell 3070=3000K 70CRI T402(90°x150°)
180W DV=Dimmable 4070=4000K 70CRI
240W PIR=PIR sensor 5070=5000K 70CRI
300W 5770=5700K 70CRI
60-75-100W 6570=6500K 70CRI
75-100-150W 2780=2700K 80CRI
115-150-180W 3080=3000K 80CRI
180-200-240W 4080=4000K 80CRI
200-240-300W 5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
6580=6500K 80CRI
A=Slipfitter
B=Adjustable Arm
D= Slide & Lock
E= Square Pole
F= Round Pole
G= Trunnion
Dimensions
100W-180W
240W-300W
527mm/20.75in
356mm/14.02in
62mm/2.44in
304mm/11.97in
696mm/27.40in
525mm/20.67in
62mm/2.44in
316mm/12.44in
WARRANTY5 10 5 Year Limited Warranty,
10 Year Preferred Warranty.
Please consult with our sales for detailed agreement.
Innovative & Tailored
Lighting Solutions for Success
+1   626-986-4050  (US)
+86 755 2357 9148 (CN)
Manufacturing: